
Vanilla Crème Brûlée 

Soup of the Day – €8 
 Homemade Brown Bread

GardenVegetables
                     3 

Penne Arrabiata – €20
 

Thai Green Chicken Curry – €20 
 

Pan Roasted Irish Hake – €25 
Smoked Alsace Bacon, Leek & Coco Bean

Cassoulet, Salsa Verde 

Chargrilled 8oz Black Angus Sirloin – €34
 

Asian Style Chicken Wings – €12
 

Tom Crean Beer Battered Fish of the Day – €20
 

Skinny Fries
              6A

Chorizo Arancini – €11
 

€8
Dark Chocolate Brownie 

Selection of Homemade Icecream & Sorbet
 

House Salad
                 14

Mozzarella Salad – €14
Heirloom Tomato, Smoked Almond, Aged Balsamic  

Basmati Rice

Classic Lemon Tart 

Roast Chicken Sandwich – €18
 

Nua Vista Toasted Special – €14 
Ham Hock, Smoked Gubbeen, Beef Tomato, Onion

Marmalade, Sourdough, Skinny Fries 

Ham Hock Terrine – €14
 

6oz Premium Irish Beef Burger - €21
 

Grilled 6oz Black Angus Steak Sandwich - €23
 

 2, 3, 6A, 8

Fries,Minted Garden Peas, Homemade
      Tartar Sauce, Roast Lemon

 3, 9, 8, 12, 14

 14,6A,14

Roasted Courgette, Feta Cheese, Spiced
Tomato Sauce, Rocket 

Confit Onion, Salad, Pepper Sauce, Fries.
    

Sriracha & Sesame Glaze, Celery, Yogurt   

3,8,11

White Chocolate Ice Cream,
Milk Chocolate Sauce

Rocket, Parsley Aioli, Aged Parmesan 
 

Bacon, Smoked Gubbeen, Baby Gem, Tomato,
Pickles, Skinny fries 

Grilled Focaccia, Gherkin Ketchup
2,6A,8,12,14

3,6A,8,12,14

Raspberry Sorbet, Crushed Meringue  

Onion Marmalade, Wild Mushroom Ketchup, Rocket,
Ciabatta, Skinny Fries, Tarragon Aioli      

Baby Gem, Caesar Dressing, Smoked Alsace Bacon,
Brioche Bun, Skinny Fries 

sides

MAIN COURSE

STARTER

DESSERTS

SANDWICH

1 Nuts 1A Walnut 1B Hazelnut 1C Almond 1D Cashew 1E Brazil Nut 1F Pistachio 2 Celery 3 Dairy 4 Crustacean 4A Crab 4B Prawn 4C Lobster 5 Mollusc 5A Mussels 5B Scallops 5C Clams 5D
Oyster 6 Gluten 6A Wheat 6B Cereal 6C Oats 6D Rye 6E Barley 7 Sesame 8 Eggs 9 Fish 10 Peanuts 11 Soy- bean 12 Mustard 13 Lupin 14 Sulphates

€5

Shortbread, Strawberry Ice Cream   

3,6A,8,12,14

2, 3, 9, 14

2,3,6A,8,14

2,3,6A,8,12,14

2,3,14

3,6A,8,12,14

3,6A,8,12,14

3,6A,8
3,6A,8,11

3,6A,8

2, 3, 6A,7 ,10,14 1C,3,14

Basmati rice, Mango Chutney,Poppadom


